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From: Jason Walker Tyler | Walker Films <jason@watchwalkerfilms.com>

Sent: Sunday, January 8, 2017 12:18 AM

To: Haley, Nikki

Cc: anoble@washingtontimes.com

Subject: Fwd: "Blood Brother"

Please contact Ira should you wish to review the PBS film. 

 

 

 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jason Walker Tyler | Walker Films <jason@watchwalkerfilms.com> 

Date: January 8, 2017 at 12:17:00 AM EST 

To: "irubenstein@pbs.org" <irubenstein@pbs.org> 

Cc: "wannenberg@annenberg.org" <wannenberg@annenberg.org>, "khuvane@caa.com" 

<khuvane@caa.com>, "ssp@gov.sc.gov" <ssp@gov.sc.gov>, 

"secretarygeneralcbci@gmail.com" <secretarygeneralcbci@gmail.com>, 

"dimarzio@diobrook.org" <dimarzio@diobrook.org> 

Subject: "Blood Brother" 

Ira, 

 

"Fight On!" Please have "Blood Brother" forwarded to segreteria@hlthwork.va and 

pcjustpax@justpeace.va carbon-

copying kholland@support.ucla.edu, bvinokour@caa.com, len.amato@hbo.com, 

greg.rhem@hbo.com, info@naabpp.org, askthefounders@naabpp.org, rjacobs@urj.org, 

and info@chabad.org. 

 

I asked Bruce Vinokour to have Stephen Tolkin send his film "Daybreak" to my church, Rick 

Jacobs, and artist Emory Douglas. Emory posted this article to his personal Facebook 

http://www.telesurtv.net/english/news/Jailed-Black-Panther-Mumia-Abu-Jamal-Wins-Hepatitis-

C-Treatment-20170104-0010.html. 

 

Katie Holland is with UCLA's Geffen School of Medicine of which my Catholic sister Madison 

Kocian studies pediatric medicine. I am copying our fellow Trojan Wallis Annenberg and Kevin 

Huvane the agent for UN Women Global Goodwill Ambassadors Emma Watson and Nicole 

Kidman. I hope they will forward to CSW61. Swati Patel is the South Carolina gubernatorial 

chief of staff for Nikki Haley. I served the Roman Catholic altar. Fellow Trojan Jason James was 

a seminary student at Fr. Nicholas' Brooklyn diocese. I have copied the Catholic Bishops' 

Conference of India. 

 

Blood Brother | HIV-Infected Children in India | Independent Lens | PBS 
PBS › independentlens › films › blood-b... 

In Blood Brother, disillusioned American Rocky Braat's life is changed forever when he travels 

to India and ends up working with HIV-infected children. 
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